EXTRA TIME CAMPAIGN
Terms and Conditions
JME Financial Services (Pty) Ltd
Financial Sector Conduct Authority of South Africa (FSCA)
Campaign Overview
Promoter: JME Financial Services (Pty) Ltd, regulated by the Financial Sector Conduct Authority of South Africa
("FSCA"), license number 37166 ("Naga", "we", "us", "our").

'Spreads Paid' means the aggregate spreads paid by the Client on CFD positions opened and closed during the
Campaign Period (1 July 2026 to 31 July 2026). Commissions, financing charges, swap fees, and any other costs
distinct from spreads are excluded. All such spreads contribute to Rebate calculation retroactively upon final
Campaign assessment, in accordance with Clause 3.6, regardless of whether they were paid before or after the
Client's first Qualifying Deposit, and regardless of when the applicable Promo Code was applied.
'Rebate' means the cash amount payable to the Client under these Terms, calculated as set out in Clause 4.
'Dealing' means Naga's dealing desk team, responsible for verification and final Rebate calculation.
'CFD Account' means a live trading account held with the Company used for the trading of Contracts for Difference
(CFDs), into which the qualifying deposit must be made in order to participate in this Campaign.
3. About the Campaign
3.1. The Campaign operates on a tier-specific Promo Code system. To participate, Clients must apply the Promo
Code corresponding to their intended Rebate tier prior to making the Qualifying Deposit. The available Promo
Codes are:
Promo Code Required Cumulative Net Deposit (USD) Spread Rebate
REBATE5 250 5%
REBATE10 2,500 10%
REBATE15 5,000 15%
REBATE20 15,000 20%
Promo Code Required Cumulative Net Deposit (USD) Spread Rebate
REBATE25 25,000 25%
REBATE30 35,000 30%
REBATE35 50,000+ 35%
3.2. To qualify for a given Rebate tier, the Client must:
(a) Apply the corresponding Promo Code through the official Naga deposit interface or via the Client's account
profile, prior to making the relevant Qualifying Deposit; and
(b) Reach the Required Cumulative Net Deposit associated with that Promo Code, in accordance with Clause